Date

9/5/74
9/6/74
9/10/74

9/11/74
9/12/74

‘ 9/17/74

9/18/74

9/12/74

10/2/74
10/3/74
10/7/74

Date

10/8/74

1n/9/74
10/10/74
10/15/74

10/16/74

10/17/74

11/6/74.
11/13/74

BL!
Officer

Les Boni
Les Boni
Les Boni

Larl icKinney

Larl *icKinney
Les Boni

Bob Cordell

Bob Cordell

Les Boni
Earl "iciinnevy

Earl "icKinney

L~rl “'clinney
I'arl ""cliurey

Les Deoni
Les Doui
Les Doni

TLes Poni

Les Boni

ﬁ‘/ger' J://e/' cud

Area

[lumboldt Nance
est Humboldt
Range

Last Range

East Pange
Stilli:ater Pange

Sonoma PRange

Tobin Pange
Agusta ‘lountains

Edna 'lountain
Buffalo “fountain

Antelone Range

“fajuba ‘lountain

Karira “lountains

N. End Trinity
Range

Seven Troughs Range
Bluering ‘'ountains

The Lava Bceds
Buffalo iiills
Granite Pange

North Finger of
Lake Pan-e

Station
From To
Winnermucca  Vinnerucca
Winnemucca  Winmemucca

Winnemcca

Yinnemucca

"innemucca

I'inne ucca

Winnenucca

Ol EDULL

I:5RSE

Area

Colico “‘muntains
Swenit Lake

Black Mock Parre
Pox Paivre

Celenite Dancc
fichtinrale *ltns.,

M Portion of Shaave
Mountains

Truckee Range

Shatave “outains

Trinity Ranoe

liot Springs ‘‘ountains

CELOIS

Winnenucca

Winnemucca

Winnemucca

Yinnemucca

Winneiucca

iinnemucca  Winnemucca
innermcca  Winnetucca
Jinnemucca  liinnemucca
"inne mcca  Gerlach
Steatiog
Tro i'o
"erlach Tarlach
ferlech ferlach
Gerlaci: inneiucca

2

inneoruacen

Cerlach
Jinnerucca

Jinne wucea

Jimierucea
inncmucca

vinne.aucca

Time Necessary to

Comnlete Census
dours Minutes

5 15

4 25

5 55

4 40

6 s

5 30

5 50

4 45

5 15

8 =

6 e
Tie Mecessary to

Conlete Census
linurs ‘inutes

7 30

6 15

5 X,

6 10

7 45

4 e

5 20

3 40



